House	Amendment NO
	Offered By
AMEND House Bill No. 2202, Page 1, Sher body" on said line; and	Section 510.035, Line 2, by deleting the phrase "or his or
Further amend said bill, section and page lieu thereof the following:	e, Line 4, by deleting the word "disclosed" and inserting in
"copied or distributed to any person or en	ntity,"; and
Further amend said bill, section and page thereof the following:	e, Line 5, by deleting all of said line and inserting in lieu
"unless required by supreme court rule 2 a"; and	5.03 or if a court orders such copying or distribution upon
Further amend said bill and section, Page in lieu thereof the following:	es 1-2, lines 8-21, by deleting all of said lines and inserting
recordings or photographs as described in (1) Multidisciplinary team memb of protective or preventive social service members shall include, but not be limited division, the prosecuting attorney, the ch	ties may access or share any copies of visual or aural n subsection 1 of this section for the following purposes: ers as part of an investigation, as well as for the provision s for minors and their families. Multidisciplinary team d to, representatives of law enforcement, the children's ild advocacy center, the juvenile center, the health care
of child protection as described in section	employees and their legal counsel as part of the provision n 210.109, as well as for use in administrative proceedings or through the administrative hearing commission as
(3) Department of mental health conducted under section 630.167, as wel	employees and their legal counsel as part of an investigation last for use in administrative proceedings as established by ministrative hearing commission as provided under section
621.075; (4) The office of child advocate a (5) The child abuse and neglect re-	as part of a review under section 37.710; and eview board as part of a review under sections 210.152 and
~	r distribution of visual or aural recordings or photographs Date
Select Action Taken	Date

1	as"; and
2 3	Further amend said bill and section, Page 2, Line 24, by deleting the word "current" on said line and
4 5	inserting in lieu thereof the word "pending"; and
6	Further amend said bill, section and page, Line 25, by deleting the word "dissemination" on said
7 8	line and inserting in lieu thereof the word "distribution"; and
9 10	Further amend said bill and page, Section 545.950, Line 3, by deleting the word "disclose" on said line and inserting in lieu thereof the phrase "copy or distribute"; and
11	the was morning in new victors are private or with the control of
12 13	Further amend said bill, section and page, Line 4, by deleting the phrase "or his or her body" on said line; and
14	
15 16 17	Further amend said bill, section and page, Line 6, by deleting the word "disclosure" on said line and inserting in lieu thereof the phrase "copying or distribution"; and
18 19 20	Further amend said bill, section and page, Line 11, by inserting a comma "," after the word "section"; and
21 22 23	Further amend said bill, Page 3, Section 595.227, Lines 1-4, by deleting all of said section and lines from the bill; and
24 25	Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references accordingly.